
ONE DOG

TWO DOGS

THREE DOGS

PER DAY

$26.38

$42.20

$68.58

5 DAY

$118.70

$189.90

$307.13

10 DAY

$237.40

$379.80

$614.25

20 DAY

$474.75

$759.60

  $1,234.35

ONE DOG

TWO DOGS

THREE DOGS

KENNEL SUITE

$42.20

$63.30

$84.40

BEDROOM SUITE

$52.75

$73.85

$94.95

DAYCARE

ONE DOG

TWO DOGS

THREE DOGS

KENNEL SUITE

$42.20

$73.85

$94.95

BEDROOM SUITE

$52.75

 $84.40

  $126.60

BOARDING (Different Kennel/Bedroom per day)

BOARDING  (Same Kennel/Bedroom per day)

*All guests staying 5 or more nights are welcome to take advantage of our Dirty pup spa package
  (bath and towel dry) before going home for FREE!
*Please let us know when making the reservation so we can ensure we have enough time to get everyone 


