

## **DAYCARE**

	PER DAY	5 DAY	10 DAY	20 DAY
ONE DOG	\$26.38	\$118.70	\$237.40	\$474.75
TWO DOGS	\$42.20	\$189.90	\$379.80	\$759.60
THREE DOGS	\$68.58	\$307.13	\$614.25	\$1,234.35

<sup>\*</sup>All guests staying 5 or more nights are welcome to take advantage of our Dirty pup spa package (bath and towel dry) before going home for FREE!

## **BOARDING** (Same Kennel/Bedroom per day)

	KENNEL SUITE	BEDROOM SUITE
ONE DOG	\$42.20	\$52.75
TWO DOGS	\$63.30	\$73.85
THREE DOGS	\$84.40	\$94.95

## BOARDING (Different Kennel/Bedroom per day)

	KENNEL SUITE	BEDROOM SUITE
ONE DOG	\$42.20	\$52.75
TWO DOGS	\$73.85	\$84.40
THREE DOGS	\$94.95	\$126.60

<sup>\*</sup>Please let us know when making the reservation so we can ensure we have enough time to get everyone